The 2005 Summer Games
Schedule of Events
Please note: Schedule may be

adjusted due to number of entries.
Check the announcements at both the

event and registration areas.

Thursday, June 23, 2005
Activity
Golf (1st 18 holes)

Friday, June 24, 2005
Activity

Billiards (Practice)

Candle Pin Bowling (Singles)
Candle Pin Bowling (Doubles)
Candle Pin Bowling (Mixed Doubles)
Ten Pin Bowling (Singles)

Ten Pin Bowling (Doubles)

Ten Pin Bowling (Mixed Doubles)
Golf (2nd 18 holes)

Line Dancing (Exhibition)
Olympic Fitness Walk

Race Walk (Men's 1500M)

Race Walk (Women's 1500M)
Shuffleboard (Singles & Doubles)
Swimming (Warm-up Time)
Swimming (400M Free)
Swimming (50M Breast)
Swimming (100M Fly)

Swimming (200M Back)

Tennis

Saturday, June 25, 2005
Activity

Basketball (3 on 3)

Billiards (Men's Individual)
Billiards (Women's Individual)
Bocce

Candle Pin Bowling (Singles)
Candle Pin Bowling (Doubles)
Ten Pin Bowling (Singles)
Ten Pin Bowling (Singles)
Ten Pin Bowling (Doubles)
Horseshoes

Lawn Bowling (Individuals)
Pistol Shooting (Men & Women)
Road Race (10K)

Swimming (Warm-up time)
Swimming (200M Free)
Swimming (100M Breast)
Swimming (50M Back)
Swimming (50M Fly)
Swimming (50M Free)
Swimming (200 Breast)
Swimming (100 Back)
Swimming (100M Free)
Swimming (200M Ind. Medley)
Table Tennis (55-59)

Table Tennis (60-64, 65-69)
Table Tennis (70-74)

Table Tennis (75+)

Table Tennis (50-54)

Tennis

Time
10:30 a.m.

Time

1:00 p.m. - 2:00 p.m.
9:00 a.m.
11:00 a.m.
1:00 p.m.
9:00 a.m.
11:00 a.m.
1:00 p.m.
10:30 a.m.
1:00 p.m. (9:00 a.m. practice)
10:00 a.m.
3:00 p.m.
3:30 p.m.
9:30 a.m.
12:00 p.m. - 1:00 p.m.
1:00 p.m.
2:00 p.m.
3:00 p.m.
3:30 p.m.
9:00 am - 4:00 p.m.

Time

8:30 a.m.
10:00 a.m. (9:30 a.m. warm up)
2:00 p.m. (1:30 p.m. warm up)
10:00 a.m.
10:00 a.m.

1:00 p.m.

8:00 a.m.
10:30 a.m.

1:00 p.m.

9:00 a.m.

9:00 a.m.
10:00 a.m. — 4:00 p.m.

7:00 a.m.

7:30 a.m. - 8:30 a.m.

8:30 a.m.

9:30 a.m.
10:30 a.m.
11:30 a.m.
12:00 p.m.

2:00 p.m.

3:00 p. m.

4:00 p.m.

4:45 p.m.

9:00 a.m.

9:30 a.m.
10:30 a.m.
11:00 a.m.
11:30 a.m.

7:00 - 11:00 & 1:00 - 7:00 p.m.

Location
Franconia Golf Course, Springfield

Location

Ludlow Senior Center

AMF, Springfield

AMF, Springfield

AMF, Springfield

AMF, Chicopee

AMF, Chicopee

AMF, Chicopee

Veterans Memorial, Springfield
Dana Gym, Springfield College
Blake Track, Springfield College
Blake Track, Springfield College
Blake Track, Springfield College
Forest Park, Springfield

Linkletter Natatorium, Spfld. College
Linkletter Natatorium, Spfld. College
Linkletter Natatorium, Spfld. College
Linkletter Natatorium, Spfld. College
Linkletter Natatorium, Spfld. College
PE Complex, Spfld. College

Location

Blake Arena, Springfield College
Ludlow Senior Center

Ludlow Senior Center

Forest Park, Springfield

AMF, Springfield

AMF, Springfield

AMF, Chicopee

AMF, Chicopee

AMF, Chicopee

Mittineague Park, W. Springfield
Forest Park, Springfield

Smith & Wesson, Springfield

Forest Park, Springfield

Linkletter Natatorium, Spfld. College
Linkletter Natatorium, Spfld. College
Linkletter Natatorium, Spfld. College
Linkletter Natatorium, Spfld. College
Linkletter Natatorium, Spfld. College
Linkletter Natatorium, Spfld. College
Linkletter Natatorium, Spfld. College
Linkletter Natatorium, Spfld. College
Linkletter Natatorium, Spfld. College
Linkletter Natatorium, Spfld. College
Spfld. Boys Club

Spfld. Boys Club

Spfld. Boys Club

Spfld. Boys Club

PE Complex , Spfld. College



Saturday, June 25, 2005 Continued

Track (100M)

Track (200M)

Track (800M)

Field (Women's Discus)
Field (Women's Hammer)
Field (Men's High Jump)
Field (Women's High Jump)
Field (Men's Javelin) (50-64)
Field (Men's Javelin) (65+)
Field (Men's Pole Vault)
Field (Women's Pole Vault)
Field (Men's Shot Put) (50-64)
Field (Men's Shot Put) (65+)
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Sunday, June 26, 2005
Activity

Badminton

Basketball (3 on 3)

Bocce

Candle Pin Bowling (Mixed Doubles)
Ten Pin Bowling (Mixed Doubles)
Lawn Bowling (Team)
Racquetball (Singles)

Road Race (5K)

Tennis

Track (400M)

Track (1500M)

Field (Men's Discus) (50-64)
Field (Men's Discus) (65+)

Field (Men's Hammer) (50-64)
Field (Men's Hammer) (65+)
Field (Women's Javelin)

Field (Men's Long Jump) (50-64)
Field (Men's Long Jump) (65+)
Field (Women's Long Jump)
Field (Women's Shot Put)
Volleyball (Men & Women)
Synchronized Swimming
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NOTE: Event’s held on special dates:

Activity

Archery

Cycling (10K) (time trial) (Men & Women)
Cycling (20K) (road Race) (Men & Women)
Cycling ( 5K) (time trial) (Men & Women)
Cycling (40K) (road Race) (Men & Women)

Softball

Triathlon

9:00 a.m.
1:30 p.m.
11:30 a.m.
10:00 a.m.
1:00 p.m.
1:00 p.m.
9:00 a.m.
1:00 p.m.
11:00 a.m.
10:00 a.m.
1:00 p.m.
10:00 a.m.
9:00 a.m.

Time

12:00 p.m. - 5:00 p.m.
8:30 a.m. (if needed)
9:00 a.m. (if needed)

12:00 noon
9:00 a.m.

9:00 a.m.
9:00 a.m. (if needed)
7:00 a.m.
7:00 a.m.
11:30 a.m.
9:00 a.m.
10:00 a.m.
9:00 a.m.

11:30 a.m.

10:00 a.m.

11:00 a.m.

9:00 a.m.
10:00 a.m.
11:00 a.m.

9:00 a.m.

8:00 a.m.

8:00 a.m.

Date/Time

Sun. May 22, 2005

Sat. Sept. 10, 2005

Sat. Sept. 11, 2004

Sun. Sept. 12, 2004 - 8:00 a.m.
Sun. Sept. 12, 2004

June 5, 2005

July 9, 2005 — 8:00 a.m.

Blake Track, Springfield College
Blake Track, Springfield College
Blake Track, Springfield College
Blake Track, Springfield College
Blake Track, Springfield College
Blake Track, Springfield College
Blake Track, Springfield College
Blake Track, Springfield College
Blake Track, Springfield College
Blake Track, Springfield College
Blake Track, Springfield College
Blake Track, Springfield College
Blake Track, Springfield College

Location

Dana Gym, Springfield College
Blake Arena, Springfield College
Forest Park, Springfield

AMF, Springfield

AMF, Chicopee

Forest Park, Springfield

PE Complex, Springfield College
Forest Park, Springfield

PE Complex and other sites
Blake Track, Springfield College
Blake Track, Springfield College
Blake Track, Springfield College
Blake Track, Springfield College
Blake Track, Springfield College
Blake Track, Springfield College
Blake Track, Springfield College
Blake Track, Springfield College
Blake Track, Springfield College
Blake Track, Springfield College
Blake Track, Springfield College
Dana Gym, Springfield College
Linkletter Natatorium, Spfld. College

Location
Nenamseck Sportsman’s Club, Ware
Agawam
Agawam
Agawam
Agawam

Springfield Parks

Springfield College



